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SCOPE

Masonry

Steel Erection

Steel Trusses

Heavy Timber
Roofing
Fireproofing

Air Barriers
Masonry Insulation
Storefront Entrances
Overhead Coiling Doors
Flooring

Painting

Plumbing

HVAC

Electrical

Earthwork

Asphalt Paving
Landscaping

Fencing

Claudia Workman Wildlife Center

COMPANY

Arch Masonry & Concrete Inc.
American Building Systems Inc.
Trigon Steel Components

Lapper Lumber & Truss LLC
Shield Roofing & Construction LLC
Omni Fireproofing Company Inc.
Tailored Foam Inc.

Tailored Foam Inc.

West Virginia Glass Company Inc.
Garage Door Operators inc.

Lawson's Floor Covering & Decorative Touch Inc.

Prizm Painting LLC

Bell Mechanical Contractors Inc.
Darnold Mechanical Inc.
Burdette Electric Inc.

Cherry River Construction LLC
Mr. Asphalt, Inc.

Valley Gardens, Inc.

Bare's Fence Company LLC

WV CONTRACTORS
LICENSE NUMBER
WV049790
Wv040745
forthcoming
WV056366
WV051118
Wv009337
WV013687
WV013687
wWv001244
WV003611
WV006971
WV038686
WV005808
WV005808
Wv034524
WV049126
WV047475
Wv011070
WV026088



